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INVENTORY
Series
MEMORANDA
Director's Numbered Memoranda
Personnel

Technical Services

Subgroups

W.U. Libraries. Administrative Council (agenda and
minutes)

W.U. Libraries. Branch Council (minutes)
W.U. Libraries. Science-Technology Roundtable (minutes)
W.U. Libraries. Suzzallo Council (minutes)

W.U. Libraries. Technical Services Council (minutes)

Folders Dates:

2 1962-75
1974-76
1966-78

1974-77
1974-77
1976-77
1975-77
1975-77



